
WESTERN JETS FIXTURE

Practice Matches 

25th Feb Saturday 12pm and 2pm - Rams Arena2pm - Rams Arena Calder Cannons

5th Mar Sunday 12pm and 2pm - Rams Arena Oakleigh Chargers  

19th March Sunday 12pm and 2pm - Epsom Bendigo Bendigo Pioneers

R Date Day Time Opposition Venue H/A Rehab

1 26th Mar Sun 2:00pm Northern Knights IKON Park H Willy Beach

2 1st Apr Sat 10:00am Calder Cannons RAMS Arena A Willy Beach

3 8th Apr Sat 11:00am Sandringham Dragons Burbank Oval H Willy Beach

15th/16th Apr Bye Weekend

4 22nd Apr Sat 2:00pm Gippsland Power Burbank Oval H Willy Beach

5 29th Apr Sat 1:00pm Murray Bushrangers Wangaratta A Bus

6 6th May Sat 10.30am Geelong Falcons Burbank Oval H Willy Beach

7 14th May Sun 1:00pm North Ballarat Eureka Stadium A

8 21st May Sun 1:00pm Bendigo Pioneers Queen Elizabeth Oval A

27th/28th May Bye Weekend

9 3rd June Sat 2:00pm Oakleigh Chargers Warrawee Park A

10th/11th June Bye Weekend

10 17th June Sat 10.30am Eastern Ranges Box Hill City Oval A Willy Beach

11 25th June Sun 10:30am Dandenong Stingrays Burbank Oval H Willy Beach

1st/2nd July Bye Weekend

12 9th July Sun 12:00pm Murray Bushrangers Burbank Oval H Willy Beach

13 15th July Sat 1:00pm Geelong Falcons Colac A

22nd/23rd July Bye Weekend

14 29th July Sat 11:00am Sandringham Dragons Frankston A

15 5th August Sat 11:00am Oakleigh Chargers Burbank Oval H Willy Beach

12th/13th Aug Bye Weekend

16 19th August Sat 10:30am Northern Knights RAMS Arena H

17 26th August Sat 12:00pm Gippsland Power Morwell A Bus

18 2nd Sep Sat 5:30pm Calder Cannons RAMS Arena A

8 Home games

10 Away games

2 Bus Trips

6 Burbank Oval


